703.1 In the R-1A/WH and R-1B/WH zones, except for public recreation and community 

centers, the maximum permitted lot occupancy for all structures shall be thirty 

percent (30%); except that: 

(a) Structures on lots between five thousand square feet (5,000 sq. ft.) and six 

thousand six hundred and sixty-seven square feet (6,667 sq. ft.) may occupy 

up to two thousand square feet (2,000 sq. ft.); and 

(b) Structures on lots less than five thousand square feet (5,000 sq. ft.) may 

occupy up to forty percent (40%) of the area of the lot.  

703.2 In the R-1A/WH and R-1B/WH zones, the maximum permitted lot occupancy for

[...]

Minimum Lot Area (sq. ft.) 

R-1A/CBUT 75 
9,500 for lots created for dwellings after July 20, 1999 

7,500 for all other lots 

1002  LOT OCCUPANCY 

1002.1 In the R-1A/CBUT zone, the maximum permitted lot occupancy for lots that are 

less than six thousand five hundred square feet (6,500 sq. ft.) shall be forty percent 

(40%).  

1002.2 In the R-1A/CBUT zone, the maximum permitted lot occupancy for lots that are 

between six thousand five hundred square feet (6,500 sq. ft.) and eight thousand 

nine hundred and ninety-nine square feet (8,999 sq. ft.) shall be thirty-five percent 

(35%), but not less than two thousand six hundred square feet (2,600 sq. ft.).  

1002.3 In the R-1A/CBUT zone, the maximum permitted lot occupancy for lots that are 

over nine thousand square feet (9,000 sq. ft.) shall be thirty percent (30%), but not 

less than three thousand one hundred and fifty square feet (3,150 sq. ft.).  

1002.4 Notwithstanding Subtitle D §§ 1002.1 through 1002.3, the maximum permitted lot 

occupancy for public recreation and community centers shall be as set forth in 

Subtitle D § 210.1. 

1003  PERVIOUS SURFACE  

1003.1 In the R-1A/CBUT zone, the minimum percentage of pervious surface of a lot, shall

[...]

MAXIMUM PERMITTED FLOOR AREA RATIO FOR INCLUSIONARY 

DEVELOPMENTS 

Zones 
Maximum FAR for Inclusionary 

Developments 

RA-1 1.08 

RA-2 2.16 

RA-3 3.6 

RA-4 4.2 

RA-5 7.2 

202  LOT DIMENSIONS 

202.1 In any of the RA-1 zones, each single household row building shall have at least 

one thousand eight hundred square feet (1,800 sq. ft.) of gross land area exclusive 

of any land area in the project used as a basis for determining the floor area ratio of 

multiple dwelling unit buildings. Each single household row building however, 

need not have a site of one thousand eight hundred square feet (1,800 sq. ft.) and 

the difference between the site area and the gross land area may be accumulated 

into common spaces. Land area used to support this floor area ratio of multiple 

dwelling unit buildings may also be used for common spaces. 

202.2 In any of the RA-1 zones, lot area and lot width for residential uses permitted as a